$2,695,000

* 2 beds

* 2 baths

* Residential

¢ High Rise (8+)

BLVD GULF SHORE 4051, NAPLES, FL, 34103

https://naplesviews.com

La Mer in Park Shore is reserved for those who appreciate

e Active
¢ 2074 sq ft

uncompromising quality and refined design, and this impeccably
reimagined 14th-floor residence stands apart following an
extensive, no-expense-spared renovation where contemporary B
elegance meets bespoke luxury. A striking custom bar welcomes

you with a wood plank accent wall, floating shelves, wine cooler,

and added double storage [...]

Rooms




Room type Length Width

Master Bedroom

Kitchen

Bedroom

Lanai

Den

Lanai

Great Room

Family Room

Building Details

Year built: 1978
ParkingTotal: 1

Exterior material: Concrete Block,

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric, Zoned

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747

20.3

19.6

15.5

27.9

10.6

14.3

26.6

14

14

10.6

12

8.4

10.3

14

12.9

ArchitecturalStyle: Apartment, High Rise (8+)

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Built-up

Parking: Circular Driveway, Detached, Driveway Paved,
Guest, Under Bldg Open

info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



Features: Bar, Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Fire Security Features: Fire Sprinkler

Sprinkler, Outside, Smoke Detectors, Window System, Smoke Detector(s)
Coverings
Spa Features: Community Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher,

Dryer, Freezer, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Refrigerator/Freezer,

Washer
CommunityFeatures: Park, Pool, Fitness Center, WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
Putting Green, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s)
ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Glass Porch, Screened PoolFeatures: Community
Balcony, Screened Lanai/Porch, Built In Grill, Tennis
Court(s)
Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



