



\$2,695,000

BLVD GULF SHORE 4051, NAPLES, FL, 34103

<https://naplesviews.com>

La Mer in Park Shore is reserved for those who appreciate uncompromising quality and refined design, and this impeccably reimagined 14th-floor residence stands apart following an extensive, no-expense-spared renovation where contemporary elegance meets bespoke luxury. A striking custom bar welcomes you with a wood plank accent wall, floating shelves, wine cooler, and added double storage [...]

- 2 beds
- 2 baths
- Residential
- High Rise (8+)
- Active
- 2074 sq ft



Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Master Bedroom	20.3	14
Kitchen	19.6	10.6
Bedroom	15.5	12
Lanai	27.9	6
Den	10.6	8.4
Lanai	14.3	10.3
Great Room	26.6	14
Family Room	14	12.9

Building Details

Year built: 1978

ParkingTotal: 1

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric, Zoned

ArchitecturalStyle: Apartment, High Rise (8+)

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Built-up

Parking: Circular Driveway, Detached, Driveway Paved, Guest, Under Bldg Open

Amenities & Features

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Bar, Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Fire Sprinkler, Outside, Smoke Detectors, Window Coverings

Spa Features: Community

CommunityFeatures: Park, Pool, Fitness Center, Putting Green, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Glass Porch, Screened Balcony, Screened Lanai/Porch, Built In Grill, Tennis Court(s)

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: Yes

Security Features: Fire Sprinkler System, Smoke Detector(s)

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Dryer, Freezer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Refrigerator/Freezer, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Community

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

